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Questions

Sagdequin Naqvi came pakistan in.

The painting of Haji Mohamamd Shareef were exhibited in London in year.

To make the paintings sadequain got inspriation from the plant of.

Ustad Allah Bukhsh died on.

In United India, Abdul Rehman Chughtai, was a .......... person who got prize in Art and
Literature.

Sadequain Naqvi worked in Radio Pakistan...... after coming to Pakistan.

Shakir Ali, made an importatn address i n......... at Lahore.

In large painting of Shakir Ali, namely 'fight' is with the Government.

Sadequain visited.......... in 1981-82 and held so many exhibition.

Sultanwas a ......... ARtist.

Shakir Ali Came to Pakistan in.

The construction plan and drawing of Jamia Masjid Dehli and Lal Qila was prepaared by.

Government of Pakistan honoured Sadequain with .

Monthly 'Pakistani Adab' printed Shakir Ali's important address in the year.

Sadequain adopted ............ method of colligraphy with the inspirationof ............ plant.

Answers Choice
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. 1947
. 1948
. 1946

1945

. 1921
. 1922

1924
1921

Algea
Cactus
Sunflower
Airplant

.18 Oct 1978
. 18 Nove 1978

18 Sep 1978
18 Dec 1978

First
Second
Third
Fourth

Lahore
Peshawar
Karachi
Quetta

1966
1965
1964
1969

France
Belgium
Holland
England

India
iran

. Bangladesh

Turkey

. Afghani

Irani

. Bengali

Truk

1952

. 1950

1940
1955

Abdullah

Aziz ud din
Ahmed

Abdul Hameed

Tamgha -e- Hasalay

Tamgha -e- Fazeelat

Nishan -e- Hilal

Tamgha -e- Husn-e- Karkardagi

1973
1974
1972
1971

Naskh

. Nastaaliq

Irani
Kufi
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Ustad Allah Bukhsh was presented Tamgha i Imtiaz in the year.

Haji Mohammad Shareef was borne at........

Khalid Igbal got education from the salade school of Arts in.

"Award fir forign Painters" was awarded toi Sadequain in............. for his painting he last
super.

In Pakistan, the painting of Haji Muhammad Shareef were exhibited in year.
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1950
1955
1965

Jalendhar
Amritsar
Dehli

Paris

. New York

Munikh

1960
1959
1958

1959
1950
1957



