

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Chapter 5 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Saqdequin Naqvi came pakistan in.	A. 1947 B. 1948 C. 1946 D. 1945
2	The painting of Haji Mohamamd Shareef were exhibited in London in year.	A. 1921 B. 1922 C. 1924 D. 1921
3	To make the paintings sadequain got inspriation from the plant of.	A. Algea B. Cactus C. Sunflower D. Airplant
4	Ustad Allah Bukhsh died on.	A. 18 Oct 1978 B. 18 Nove 1978 C. 18 Sep 1978 D. 18 Dec 1978
5	In United India, Abdul Rehman Chughtai, was a person who got prize in Art and Literature.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth
6	Sadequain Naqvi worked in Radio Pakistan after coming to Pakistan.	A. Lahore B. Peshawar C. Karachi D. Quetta
7	Shakir Ali, made an importatn address i n at Lahore.	A. 1966 B. 1965 C. 1964 D. 1969
8	In large painting of Shakir Ali, namely 'fight' is with the Government.	A. France B. Belgium C. Holland D. England
9	Sadequain visited in 1981-82 and held so many exhibition.	A. India B. iran C. Bangladesh D. Turkey
10	Sultan was a ARtist.	A. Afghani B. Irani C. Bengali D. Truk
11	Shakir Ali Came to Pakistan in.	A. 1952 B. 1950 C. 1940 D. 1955
12	The construction plan and drawing of Jamia Masjid Dehli and Lal Qila was prepaared by.	A. Abdullah B. Aziz ud din C. Ahmed D. Abdul Hameed
13	Government of Pakistan honoured Sadequain with .	A. Tamgha -e- Hasalay B. Tamgha -e- Fazeelat C. Nishan -e- Hilal D. Tamgha -e- Husn-e- Karkardagi
14	Monthly 'Pakistani Adab' printed Shakir Ali's important address in the year.	A. 1973 B. 1974 C. 1972 D. 1971
15	Sadequain adopted method of colligraphy with the inspirationof plant.	A. Naskh B. Nastaaliq C. Irani D. Kufi

16	Ustad Allah Bukhsh was presented Tamgha i Imtiaz in the year.	A. 1950 B. 1955 C. 1965 D. 1960
17	Haji Mohammad Shareef was borne at	A. Jalendhar B. Amritsar C. Patiala D. Dehli
18	Khalid Iqbal got education from the salade school of Arts in.	A. Paris B. New York C. Munikh D. London
19	"Award fir forign Painters" was awarded toi Sadequain in for his painting he last super.	A. 1961 B. 1960 C. 1959 D. 1958
20	In Pakistan, the painting of Haji Muhammad Shareef were exhibited in year.	A. 1959 B. 1950 C. 1957 D. 1960